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o NAME DESIGNATION e E-Mail. ID

1 |DR.Jeyadeepa R Chairman 7477792007 |principal.nurcol@iqct.in

2 [Mr. Binu Xavier Professor ' 7381127006 |binu.xavier@iqct.in

3 |Ms. Riba Haoban Assistant Professor 9123051445 [ribahaobam4@gmail.com

4 |Ms. Alongmenla Tutor 7002855879 |alingeralongd7@gmail.com

5 |Ms. Parnashree Das Tutor 9064373685 parnashreedas96@gmail.com

6 |Dr.Imon Paul Psychiatrist 9635933366 |imon.paul@iqct.in

7 |Mr. Sanish Samuel DNS 8170009572 |sanish.samuel@iqct.in

8 [Smt. Kaleswari Kora Deputy Magistrate & Deputy Collector | 7477798114 kkdmdc@gmail.com

9 |Sri. Prabuddha Banerjee Eﬁsassi‘f)ta[t;:r(;c;ﬁ];!:issioner BiiHatice 9874874864 |acpdurgapur@gmail.com

10 |Mr. J.N Sinha Public Prosecutor 9434251507 |advjns@gmail.com

11 |Mr. Abir Roy Journalist, Aaj Kaal 9434147707/7 |abirroy.dgp@gmail.com

12 |Mr.Tapas Chatterjee Journalist, Calcutta News 9647525025 [tapaschatterjee303@gmail.com

13 |Mr. Biswajit Ganguly Sr Manager Administration 8945524400 |biswajit.ganguly@iqct.in

14 |Mr.Nabarun Chowdhury Security Manager 9903382033 [nabarun.chowdhury@iqet.in

I5 |Mr. Sandip Basu Thakur GM, ITES 8777637279 |sandip.basuthakur@iqct.in

16 |Ms. Pramitakshra Mishra  [Hostel Warden 7678275195 hostelwarden2.nursingcollege@iqct.in
17 |Ms.Irabati Sen Hostel Warden 8170875579 |hostelwarden.nursingcollege@iqct.in
18 |Ms. Purna Choudhury 4th Year Student (B.Sc.) 9830328827 |purnachoudhury786@gmail.com
19 |Ms. Sayanee Banerjee 3rd year student (B.Sc) 8016509290 |sayani.banerjee1205@gmail.com
20 [Ms. Erina Jana 2nd year student (B.Sc) 8436932348 |erinajana2003@gmail.com

21 [Ms. Sneha Mondal Ist year student (B.Sc) 8269479066 |mondalabhijit326@gmail.com

22 |Ms. Arpita Chakraborty 3rd year student (GNM) 9734080679 |appychakraborty2014@gmail.com
23 [Ms. Shilpa Garai 2nd year student (GNM) 9749654528 |garaishilpa48@gmail.com

24 [Ms. Priti Majee Ist year student (GNM) 9064334705 |pritimajeejio@gmail.com
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